
Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 S Mohammed Fayaz Syed Babu Hussain S 
(FTHR)

Nanma Haneefa 
Gardens Gate No.5, 

Pathiriyode, 
Balaramapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

2 08/01/2026 S Mohammed Fayiz Syed Babu Hussain S 
(FTHR)

Nanma Haneefa 
Gardens Gate No 5, 

Pathiriyode, 
Balaramapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

3 08/01/2026 HEPHZIBAH R P JOICE (OTHR) PREETHA BHAVAN, 
PEECHOTTUKONAM, 

VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR P O, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

4 08/01/2026 S Mohammed Fazil Syed Babu Hussain S 
(FTHR)

Nanma Haneefa 
Gardens Gate No 5, 

Pathiriyode, 
Balaramapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

5 08/01/2026 SOBHA J MARTIN A (HSBN) PURAMPOKKU 
PURAYIDAM, 

AMBALATHUMOOLA, 
KOTTUKAL, 

CHOWARA P O, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

6 08/01/2026 JUDI VARGHESE JOY V (HSBN) BIJU BHAVAN, 
KARICHAL 

KAZHIVOOR P O, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

KAZHIVOOR, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

7 08/01/2026 Rakhi Sreekumar Sreekumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

2/311, Rakhi Nivas, 
Kattaykkalil Veedu, 

Vellayani, Nemom P O, 
695020, Neyyattinkara

  

8 08/01/2026 RASEENA S NASAR M (HSBN) 20/1729, SHEEBA 
MANZIL, 

BHARATHANVILAKAM, 
AITHIYOOR, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

9 08/01/2026 ANJANA M J R JAYAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

302/B ALAKETTIYA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
KARUMKULAM, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

10 08/01/2026 Jameela Farsana H Kabeer (FTHR) E M S COLONY, 
POOVAR, POOVAR, 

POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

11 08/01/2026 SHAJILA S ABDUL JALEEL P 
(HSBN)

63/497-1802, 
TOWNSHIP COLONY, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

12 08/01/2026 M SHAHUL HAMEED MOHAMMED 
HASSAN (FTHR)

796, AL ARAFA, 
MANALI, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

13 08/01/2026 AHAMED KABEER M MUHAMMED YUSAF 
(FTHR)

Block 12/110, KSHB, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

14 08/01/2026 Vijayakumaran Nair.G Vasanthakumari (WIFE) 6/119, Vellaripparambu, 
Balaramapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

15 08/01/2026 Leja B Lawrence (FTHR) 01/98, Kuttimeerante 
NadavuPurayidam 

Kochupally, 
Karumkulam, Pulluvila, 

695526, Neyyatinkara

  

16 08/01/2026 Agrima  Sunil Sajitha Sunil (MTHR) 3B2 BHK2, 
Edamankuzhi, 

Balaramapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

17 08/01/2026 AMAL GHOSH P PARIMAL GHOSH 
(FTHR)

1703, 
KANJIRAMVILA 

VEEDU, MUKKOLA, 
MULLOOR, 

MULLOOR, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

18 08/01/2026 SABOORA BEEVI ABDULKHADAR 
(HSBN)

MATHIPPURAM, 
PATTANI COLONY, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

19 08/01/2026 RUKSANA R A RAFEEKA BEEVI J 
(MTHR)

BISMI HOUSE, 
VENGANOOR 

VENGANOOR P O, 
VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 08/01/2026 RIFANA MOL S A SHAJITHA  (MTHR) 08/175, 
ELIPPATHOPPU 
PANDAKASALA 

VEEDU, POOVAR P 
O, POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

21 08/01/2026 G RAJAKUMAR K GOVINDAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

K P 3/750, LEELA 
PRABHA, 

VAZHAVILA, 
OOKKODU P O, 

695020, KOVALAM

  

22 08/01/2026 CHRISTUDASAN C CLEETUS (FTHR) VADAKKETHOTTAM 
PURAIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

23 08/01/2026 Al Ameen B Babujan M S (FTHR) 59/2784, Vazhavilakam 
House, Vizhinjam, 
Vizhinjam, 695521, 

Neyyattinkara

  

24 08/01/2026 SHARON A E ARUL MARY (MTHR) MEREENA HOUSE 
THULAVILA, 

KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
VIZHINJAM, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

25 08/01/2026 NEHA S L SAJI D (FTHR) BP 17/468, 
THIRUKRIPA, 

PANAYARAKUNNU, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

26 08/01/2026 AL AMEEN. P PEERUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PLAMOOTTUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PULLOORKONAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

27 08/01/2026 AAZIYA HAFEEFA R 
S 

SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) 18/184, SOUDA 
MANZIL, 

KARAKKATTUVILA, 
AITHIYOOE, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

28 08/01/2026 Burhana H B Babujan M S (FTHR) 59/2784, Vazhavilakam 
House, Vizhinjam, 
Vizhinjam, 695521, 

Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

29 08/01/2026 KOCHUTHRESIA A CLEETUS P (FTHR) VADAKKETHOTTAM 
PURAYIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

30 08/01/2026 KRISHNA KUMAR N Nanukkutti Pilla (FTHR) Karimbuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Nemom, 

Kalliyoor, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

31 08/01/2026 MAHEEN M FARSANA J (OTHR) 08/67, 
UPPUKKOOTTUVILAKAM, 
POOVAR, POOVAR P 

O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

32 08/01/2026 PANIYAMMA VARGHESE (HSBN) 116, PULLUVILA, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

33 08/01/2026 FATHIMA B NAJEEB S (FTHR) E M S COLONY, 
POOVAR, POOVAR, 

POOVAR P O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

34 08/01/2026 M KARIM RASHEED (OTHR) 16/454, OYASIS 
KAIRALI GARDENS, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

35 08/01/2026 Sarath G S Gireesan S (FTHR) H. No. 880, Thennoor 
Pottayil Veedu, 

Thennoor, Vellayani, 
Nemom P O, Kalliyoor, 
Nemom P O, 695020, 

Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

36 08/01/2026 Shanifa N S Seyyadali N (FTHR) Labba House, 
Thekketheruvu, Poovar, 

Poovar P O, 695525, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

37 08/01/2026 SURESH R SUDHA KUMARI S 
(WIFE)

S S NIVAS, 
KOTTUAKALKONAM, 

KOTTUKAL, 
KATTACHALKUZHI 

P O, 695501, 
KOVALAM

  

38 08/01/2026 BEENAMMA JOSEPH 
GEORGE 

Nixon Bist (OTHR) 2/46B, Pulluvila, 
Karumkulam, Pulluvila, 

695526, Neyyatinkara

  

39 08/01/2026 Camila George Beenamma Joseph 
George (MTHR)

2/46B, Pulluvila, 
Karumkulam, Pulluvila, 

695526, Neyyatinkara

  

40 08/01/2026 Remya S Maniyan (OTHR) Makayiram, 
Asupathriroad, 

Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 
695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

41 08/01/2026 ARSHAD A AISHA KABEER 
(MTHR)

7/596, NAZAR 
MANZIL PARAYADI 
VILAKAM, POOVAR, 
POOVAR P O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

42 08/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBNA AISHA KABEER 
(MTHR)

7/596, NAZAR 
MANZIL 

PARAYADIVILAKAM, 
POOVAR, POOVAR P 

O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

43 08/01/2026 S ROSBIN DANAM SIGNI LOWRENCE D 
(FTHR)

317/ THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

KAZHIVOOR, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

44 08/01/2026 ADITHYAN H SREELA S (MTHR) SREEBHAVAN, 
KUZHITHALACHAL, 

KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR P O, 

695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 08/01/2026 NASEEM AHMED 
SHAIKH

JACQUELINE 
KUNJAN FRANCIS 

(WIFE)

BETH RAPHA RE SY 
NO 446 14 AND 25, 
KUTTARATHALA, 

VENGANOOR 
VILLAGE, Venganoor, 

Venganoor, 695523, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

46 08/01/2026 SREELA K S PADMAKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

SREE BHAVAN, 
KUZHITHALACHAL, 

KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR P O, 

695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 08/01/2026 NEVIN S BILBER BILBER A (FTHR) NEVIN NEHA HOUSE, 
KALLUVETTANKUZHI, 

VENGANOOR, 
VIZHINJAM, 695521, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


